1.00 4  944.108471736  1,049.0014  104.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,049.00

1.00 5  1619.108521928  1,799.0014  179.90MENS POLOFIT   BMARMANI/8  1,799.00

1.00 6  1709.107660030  1,899.0014  189.90MENS JEANS  SPYRUN  1,899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

6399.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

627.70  6399.30Total  7176.00